
NMRCL Tender xo. ;.IIC-0 6l20 16

E·TEN OERNOTICI::

NAGPUR METRO RAILCORP ORATl ONLTD
(A joint venture ofGovt. of India & Govt. of Maharash tra) "Met re House". Z8/2. CK

Naidu Marg. Anandnagar. Civillines,Nag pu r·44000 1
E-rna j I:rnd.nrn rcl.te ndcrs gegma u.com

WebSite:www.metro ratlnagpur.c om
Telefax:07 1Z-Z554Z 17

Tender Nolice No,N1C-06 /2016 [I C81 Dt 03.01.2017
Name of lbe Work;-
CONSTRUCTION OF EIGHT NUMBER OF ELEVATED METJlO STATIONS VIZ PRAJAPATI NAGAR ,
VAISHNO DEVI SQUARE , AMBEDKAR SQUARE , TELEPHNE EXCHANGE. CHITIAR Oll SQUARE., ,
AGRASEN SQUARE, DOSAR VAISYA SQUARE & NAGPUR RAILWAY STATION ON THE EAST-WEST
CORRIDOR (REACH-4) OF NAGPUR METRPO RAil PROJECT

- --- --------
KEYDETA ILS

Completion Period I 110 (One Hundred and Ten ) Weeks(including Monsoon
Period)

Documents on sale

k ost of documents

Documents can be downloaded from
16.00 hrs. On 04.01.Z017 to 16.00 Hrs. On 21.02.2017 from
NMRCl's e-te nde r Port a l.
INR 1,00,000/ - (One Lakb) / INR 0.10 Million (Zero point
one Million) non-refundable (inclusive applicable
taxes]though e-payment by Debit Card/Cred it Card/Net
ba nking. as per procedure given in e-te nde r portal

Pre-bid Meeting On 19.01.2017 at 11.00 "Metro House", 28 /2, CK Naidu
Marg. Anand nagar, Civilline s,Nagpur-440001

Up to 11.00 hrs. 19.01. 2017

Tende r Security The total bid security amount shall be INR 18 Millions in the form
of Bank Guarantee, as per procedure given in bid document.

Online submission up t ill 16.00 Hrs. on 21/02/2017 at
NM RCL' s e-te nde r po rtal.

I Date & Ti me of"s-u~b-m-i-ss"'i-o-n--+-,---,------,---,-.....,.--'"CC...,..,---,-,.....,---,--'"CC~=-,--~------i

of Tender

Date & Time of Opening of
Tender

On 21/02/2017 at 16.30 Hours or as decided by th e authority
at Metro House, 28/2 , Anand Nagar, Civil lines, Nagpur 440001

Sale of document, e-payment procedure, submission and other de tai ls are available on NMRCL
tend er portal unde r sec tion in e- tender s. https:llnagpurmetrorail.etenders.in view this ten de r

I notice, inte rested Agencies may visit the NMRCl we bsite "www.met rorailnagpur.com".

General Mana ger (Procure ment ).NMRCL

~~IRCL MAY-16


